
Sr. No Club Name Faculty Convener

Faculty 
Contact 
Number Faculty Email ID Student Coordinator

Student 
Contact 
Number Student Email ID

1 Business/Finance Club Dr. Sheetal Mundra 9929356666 sheetalmundra@jklu.edu.in Basit Khan 9799605707 basitkhan@jklu.edu.in

2
Community 
Development Club Mr. Divanshu Jain 8118849291 divanshujain@jklu.edu.in

Kunwar Deep Singh 
Gehlot kunwardeepsingh@jklu.edu.in

3 Coding Club Dr. Sonal Jain 7742249707 sonaljain@jklu.edu.in Ankit Jain ankitjain@jklu.edu.in

4
Competetive 
Programming Club Mr. Santosh Verma 9711492804 santosh.verma@jklu.edu.in Chirag Bansal chiragbansal@jklu.edu.in

5 Dance Club Dr. Sheetal Mundra 9929356666 sheetalmundra@jklu.edu.in Shikha Singh shikhasingh@jklu.edu.in
6 Debate Club Ms. Pratishta Ghosh 9945248680 pratishtha.ghosh@jklu.edu.in Aditya Sharma adityasharma@jklu.edu.in
7 Design Club Ms. Pratishta Ghosh 9945248680 pratishtha.ghosh@jklu.edu.in Nikhil Jhanwar 9783905757 nikhiljhanwar@jklu.edu.in
8 Drama Club Dr. Kirti Jainani 9982891475 kirtijainani@jklu.edu.in Not Known Not Known Not Known
9 Media Club Dr. Poonam Vyas 7877086826 poonamvyas@jklu.edu.in Not Known Not Known Not Known

10 Music Club Dr. Richa Sharma 8949259660 richasharma@jklu.edu.in Snehasheesh Banerjee 8128475090 snehasheeshbanerjee@jklu.edu.in
11 Photography Club Dr. Vipin Jain 9828117678 vipinjain@jklu.edu.in Chirag Bansal chiragbansal@jklu.edu.in
12 Quiz Club Dr. Jaya Gupta 9314539661 jayagupta@jklu.edu.in Ashutosh Gupta ashutoshgupta@jklu.edu.in
13 Robotics Club Ms. Deepika Mishra 8588852504 deepika.mishra@jklu.edu.in Kaushalendre Pandey kaushalendrepandey@jklu.edu.in

14 Sports Club
Mr. Devender 
Bhavsar 8824011851

devendrabhavsar@jklu.edu.i
n Saurav Choudhary sauravchoudhary@jklu.edu.in

15 CAD Club Dr. JP Sharma 9784637651 jpsharma@jklu.edu.in Rishabh Jain rishabhjain@jklu.edu.in
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